SUMMARY OF CANDIDATE ELECTION EXPENSES

A
Elections

Constituency of Regina Lakeview

Saskatchewan's 28th General Election was held on April 4, 2016. In compliance with The Elections Act, 1996,
Section 261(8), all candidate election expenses must be made available for public viewing.

Candidate

Party

Receipts

Receipts, loans, contributions,
donation of goods and services,
proceeds from fund-raising events
and sale of tickets, pins, buttons, etc.

Payments

Candidate's Campaign Expenses
Petty Expenses

Hire of Premises

Advertising

Services

Goods Supplied

Travel and Hire of Vehicle

Total Election Expenses

Larry
Neufeld

Green Party of
Saskatchewan

2,099.69

22.95

1,082.08

1,105.03

Click here to view the complete candidate expense reports.

elections.sk.ca
1-877-958-8683

Carla
Beck

New Democratic
Party, Sask. Section

59,775.58 $

- $
903.72
707.90
16,656.23
26,943.03
6,167.79

51,378.67 $

Stewart
Kerr

Saskatchewan
Liberal Association

2,522.94 $

531.79

1,135.90

1,667.69 $

Dan
Cooper

Saskatchewan
Party

75,920.80

303.04
153.70
2,304.00
23,697.70
18,092.31
5,321.03

49,871.78



http://www.elections.sk.ca/candidates-political-parties/electoral-finance/candidate-returns-of-election-expenses/
http://elections.sk.ca

