

SUMMARY OF CANDIDATE ELECTION EXPENSES

Constituency of Regina Lakeview

Saskatchewan's 28th General Election was held on April 4, 2016. In compliance with *The Elections Act, 1996*, Section 261(8), all candidate election expenses must be made available for public viewing.

Candidate	Larry Neufeld	Carla Beck	Stewart Kerr	Dan Cooper
Party	Green Party of Saskatchewan	New Democratic Party, Sask. Section	Saskatchewan Liberal Association	Saskatchewan Party
Receipts Receipts, loans, contributions, donation of goods and services, proceeds from fund-raising events and sale of tickets, pins, buttons, etc.	\$ 2,099.69	\$ 59,775.58	\$ 2,522.94	\$ 75,920.80
Payments				
Candidate's Campaign Expenses	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 303.04
Petty Expenses	-	903.72	-	153.70
Hire of Premises	-	707.90	-	2,304.00
Advertising	-	16,656.23	-	23,697.70
Services	22.95	26,943.03	531.79	18,092.31
Goods Supplied	1,082.08	6,167.79	1,135.90	5,321.03
Travel and Hire of Vehicle	-	-	-	-
Total Election Expenses	\$ 1,105.03	\$ 51,378.67	\$ 1,667.69	\$ 49,871.78

<u>Click here</u> to view the complete candidate expense reports.